SPACE SAVINGSPACE SAVING
WASTE KITSWASTE KITS
PRODUCT FEATURES:
• Interlocking PVC pipes for
40mm and 90mm waste outlets
• Space saving
• Easy to install
• Can be used on all sinks

WESTERN CAPE
DIVISION
P.O. Box 32072
Ottery
Cape Town
7808
Tel: 021 690 2700
Fax: 021 690 2800
FEATURES: Recessed Draining Ledge, Folded Edges for
Added Strength, 32mm x 10mm Apron, 40mm Waste Fitting.
ARDEN SERIESARDEN SERIES
Reversible Sit On Sinks
PRODUCT CODE CONFIGURATION SINK DIMENSIONS (mm) BOWL DIMENSIONS (mm) BOWL DEPTH (mm)
SCO-800-SE Single End Bowl 800 x 460 400 x 355 130
SCO-900-SE Single End Bowl 900 x 460 400 x 355 150
SSO-900-SE Single End Bowl 900 x 535 355 x 400 150
SSO-1050-SE Single End Bowl 1050 x 535 355 x 400 150
SSO-1200-SE Single End Bowl 1200 x 535 355 x 400 150
PRODUCT CODE CONFIGURATION SINK DIMENSIONS (mm) BOWL DIMENSIONS (mm) BOWL DEPTH (mm)
SSO-1200-DE Double End Bowls 1200 x 535 340 x 370 150
SSO-1500-DE Double End Bowls 1500 x 535 460 x 400 170
PRODUCT CODE CONFIGURATION SINK DIMENSIONS (mm) BOWL DIMENSIONS (mm) BOWL DEPTH (mm)
SSO-1500-DC Double Centre Bowls 1500 x 535 340 x 400 150
SSO-1800-DC Double Centre Bowls 1800 x 535 340 x 400 150
FEATURES: Recessed Draining Ledge,
Folded Edges for Added Strength, 40mm Waste Fitting
CASPAR SERIESCASPAR SERIES
Reversible Drop In Sinks